Filter cartridge
amaTech premium wound
1. Introduction
The amaTech premium wound filter cartridges represent the state
of the art in wound depth filtration technology.
amaTech premium wound filter cartridges are manufactured under
strict quality procedures. Each batch is tested on weight, length and
air permeability, ensuring that each cartridge has the same high

x: Clean pressure drop
Filter cartridge amaTech premium wound 4
6. Ordering code
Example
amaTech UW 5 A 20 U C X3 S 1PK
Cartridge type
CW = bleached cotton
UW = polypropylene
GW = baked glass fibre
NW = nylon
EW = polyester
Micron rating
0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 50, 70, 100,
150
Diameter
A = 64 mm
B = 67 mm
D = 51 mm
Other diameters on request
Nominal length [inch]
5 (127 mm)
9.75 (248 mm)
10 (254 mm)
19.5 (495 mm)
20 (508 mm)
Other lengths on request
mm
29.25 (743 mm)
30 (762 mm)
39.5 (1003 mm)
40 (1016 mm)
Centre core
U = polypropylene
A = stainless steel 304
S = stainless steel 316 (standard for GW)
T = tinned steel
Core cover
No symbol=without core cover
C=compatible with and equal to resistance of fibre and micron rating
of the filter cartridge
Cartridge style
No symbol=DOE, no gaskets
X1, X3, X4, X6, X7, X8
Gasket/O-Ring material
S=Silicone
N=Buna-N
E=EPDM
V=Viton®
Options
1PK=single packed (standard for GW)
X1=extended centre core (only for metal centre cores), X3 = SOE with external 222 O-rings, X4=DOE with flat gaskets, X6=SOE with flat end,
bayonet and external 226 O-rings, X7=SOE with fin end, bayonet and external 226 O-Rings, X8=SOE with fin end and external 222 O-Rings
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ Alkmaar - The Netherlands
Phone +31 (0) 72 5273400